
Pos 

 

American Iron 

1 

2 

 

CMC 

1 

 

Super Touring 1 

1 

 

Super Touring 2 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

 

Super Touring 3 

1 

 

Super Touring 4 

1 

2 

3 

4 

 

Super Touring 5 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

No. 

54 

13 

45 

10 

921 

33 

17 

47 

125 

18 

21 

37 

181 

66 

94 

224 

721 

226 

45 

920 

130 

60 

Name 

Ryan Walton 

Don Lariviere 

Dustin Mozader 

Richard Gray 

Charbel Elian 

Vic Pizzino 

Ralph Warren 

Corey Weber 

Greg  Laube 

Rob Capetz 

Team CHill by Strom Motorsports 

Steve Dais 

Team Hemisphere Racing 

Team Land Yacht Racing 

Kimberly Dais 

Michael Hillo 

Keith Dees 

Curt Corte 

Peter Oneppo 

Eirik Holm 

Christopher Klein 

Team Rotary Heads 

Class 

American Iron 

American Iron 

CMC 

Super Touring 1 

Super Touring 2 

Super Touring 2 

Super Touring 2 

Super Touring 2 

Super Touring 2 

Super Touring 2 

Super Touring 2 

Super Touring 3 

Super Touring 4 

Super Touring 4 

Super Touring 4 

Super Touring 4 

Super Touring 5 

Super Touring 5 

Super Touring 5 

Super Touring 5 

Super Touring 5 

Super Touring 5 

Laps 

13 

5 

12 

13 

14 

14 

13 

13 

13 

12 

1 

13 

12 

12 

12 

9 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

Best Tm 

1:59.231 

2:00.500 

2:02.881 

1:51.136 

1:49.633 

1:50.654 

1:50.556 

1:51.801 

1:52.669 

1:53.019 

2:01.785 

1:58.216 

1:59.139 

1:58.449 

2:02.284 

1:59.384 

2:01.130 

2:03.433 

2:03.372 

2:05.320 

2:06.033 

2:07.818 

Year 

1989 

2008 

1993 

2016 

1995 

2003 

2008 

2008 

2018 

2017 

2019 

1997 

1998 

2010 

1994 

2008 

2006 

2002 

2001 

2003 

2007 

1995 

Make-Model 

Ford Mustang 

Ford Mustang 

Chevrolet Camaro 

Mazda Elan NP01 

BMW M3 

BMW E46 

BMW M3 

BMW M3 

Audi RS3 LMS 

Audi LMS 3 

Porsche GT4 MR 

BMW M3 

BMW M3 

Infiniti G37s 

BMW 325is 

Nissan  350z 

mazda miata 

BMW 330i 

BMW 330Ci 

BMW 330Ci 

Mazda  MX-5 Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Member 

110055 

108258 

147132 

148378 

187714 

123503 

108289 

124227 

226291 

151441 

2S1361 

114599 

2S337 

2S1891 

139602 

211173 

168501 

167176 

185520 

190898 

180065 

2S767 

Sponsor 

AGENT 47 

CMCParts.com 

Range Realty 949 Racing 

E l i a n  M o t o r s p o r t /  T i t a n 7 /  S p a r c o /  E A S /  B i m m e r w o r l d /  C h e w e r k s  

R E D L I N E  M E C H A N I C A L - S T R O M  M O T O R S P O R T S  

M a x xis  T i re  - To ta l  L ub rica n ts  

Powdered Toast Man 

Speed 1 Motorsports 

Strom Motorsports 

Team Hemisphere Racing 

Serenity EHS 

Strom Motorsports 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 11/15/2021 6:21:06 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NASA- SoCal 

Margin of Victory 

10.369 

Avg. Speed 

69.555 

Best Lap Tm 

1:49.633 

Best Speed 

88.659 

Best Lap by 

921 - Charbel Elian 

 

SoCal NASA Chuckwalla Raceway Nov 2021 

Group C (AI, NP01, ST, SU, ThunderRoad) 

Race 

Race started at 15:27:01 

Chuckwalla Raceway 2.700 miles 

11/13/2021 03:30 PM 


